
Hallenspielplan  SD  ( SD )
Schulzendorfer Str. 112
12526   Berlin - Bohnsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.10.2025 11:00

11:00

12:15

12:15

13:30

13:30

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

SV Berliner …auereien II

SG RW Neuenhagen

BG Grünau

SV Berliner …auereien II

SG RW Neuenhagen

SG Blankenfe…öpenick III

BG Grünau

SG Blankenfe…öpenick III

SG Blankenfe…öpenick III

SG RW Neuenhagen

BG Grünau

SV Berliner …auereien II

6:2

6:2

6:2

6:2

6:2

2:6

So. 12.10.2025 11:00

11:00

12:15

12:15

13:00

13:30

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

SV Berliner …uereien III

SG Blankenfelde/Köpenick

SG RW Neuenhagen II

SV Berliner …uereien III

TuS Lichterfelde

SG Blankenfelde/Köpenick

SG RW Neuenhagen II

TuS Lichterfelde

TuS Lichterfelde

SG Blankenfelde/Köpenick

SV Berliner …uereien III

SG RW Neuenhagen II

8:0

8:0

0:8

1:7

0:8

8:0


